May 12 2024 (20:02) India Rail Info

Kacheguda - Raichur MEMU (Via Gadwal)/17693 - MEMU - SCR
KCG/Kacheguda to RC/Raichur Junction
5h 55m - 238 km - 18 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 KCG |Kacheguda 06:15 34 |1 0 23 |489 |SCR
2 |FM Falaknuma 06:34 06:35 m [0 |1 7 67 |522 [SCR
3 |BDVL |Budvel 06:41 06:42 Tm [0 |1 14 |78 |557 |SCR
4 |UR Umdanagar 06:47 06:48 m [0 |1 20 (90 581 [SCR
5 |TMX |Timmapur 06:59 07:00 im [0 |1 37 |64 |579 [SCR
6 |SHNR |Shadnagar 07:14 07:15 m [0 |1 52 |58 |650 [SCR
7 BABR |Balanagar 07:29 07:30 Tm (0 |1 65 |102 SCR
8 |GLY |Gollapalli 07:39 07:40 m |0 |1 81 50 SCR
9 (JCL Jadcherla 07:49 07:50 Tm |0 [1 88 |52 |539 |SCR
10 [DTP |Divitipalli 07:59 08:00 m [0 |1 96 (46 |515 [SCR
11 [MBNR [Mahbubnagar 08:13 08:15 2m |0 |1 106 |38 |509 |SCR
12 [MHBT [Mahbubnagar Town Halt|08:19 08:20 Tm |0 |1 108 |76 |502 [SCR
13 |MQN |Manyamkonda 08:29 08:30 m |0 |1 120 |70 |422 [SCR
14 |DKC |Devarkadra Junction 08:39 08:40 Tm |0 [1 130 |71 SCR
15 [KQQ |[Kaukuntla 08:49 08:50 Tm [0 |1 141 |38 SCR
16 |WPR [Wanaparti Road 09:19 09:20 m [0 |1 159 |30 SCR
17 |SRNR |Sriramnagar 09:39 09:40 Tm (0 |1 169 |19 SCR
18 |GWD |GadwalJunction 10:18 10:20 2m |0 |1 181 |86 SCR
19 |[PASR Eanguranga Swamy 10:39 10:40 Tm (0 |1 208 |20 (388 |SCR
oa
20 |[RC Raichur Junction 12:10 0o 238 |- 407 |SCR

May 12 2024 (20:02) https://indiarailinfo.com




